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Flight ID: 0809121 
Sensor or system  
INE 
Accelerometer 
Temperature Probe 
Dew Point Probe 
Altitude (for vertical wind) 
Static Pressure 
Dynamic Pressure 
Time Source 
Constants File 

Number or Name 
1 
1 
1 
2 (EdgeTech) 
Blended GPS (altil) 
Rosemount Fuselage PSF 
Rosemount Fuselage PQF1 
Micro99 
n43_hur08.adc 

Notes: 

There were no time/data gaps during this flight. 

Due to hardware changes in some of the navigational equipment, a number of parameters have been 
adjusted in the netCDF file. RA159 and ALTI1 both display the blended altitude solution of the 
GPS/RINU system, RA232 displays the corrected HG9550 radar altitude, ALTI2 displays the 
uncorrected HG9550 radar altitude, and ALTCLN displays the NOVATEL radar altitude data. 

Temperature data from sensor number 3 is erroneous. 

There was an —40 mb difference in differential attack pressure between the fuselage and radome. 

There was an —17 mb difference in differential sideslip pressure between the fuselage and radome. 
As the flight progressed, the difference decreased to —8 mb. 

No Collins or Ashtech GPS data exist for this flight. 

The King Liquid Water Sensor was inoperative throughout the flight. 

Due to oversaturation, relative humidity values occasionally spike above 100%. Corrections to dewpoint 
sensor number 2 were made from 131950Z-132022Z, 140213Z-140243Z, 141454Z-141523Z, and 
141610Z-141640Z. A correction was also made to total temperature number 1 from 141454Z-141523Z. 

Dewpoint sensor number one displayed erroneous spikes during the following times: 141500Z-142130Z. 
SPECIAL NOTE!!! 	Vertical ground, vertical air and vertical speeds, computed 

using Dave Jorgensen's vertical wind algorithm should be used for vertical 
wind analysis. 
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Flight Director: 	 Martin Mayeaux (813) 828-3310 ext. 3086 



Flt ID: 
CI 2. 1.1- 

Os/-011V 

ETE: 0\  + 

Sponsoring Org: NC EP/N)k, 

2. 

From: 
K m cf 

131k In: 

BI k Out 1 0 1 of  

Blk Time: 	(% 

Program: 	
0 W/e e 

E I U: 

04s 	z  

Fit. No: 

z 

To: 
K•YICc 

Time On: 

Time Off: ) 3 	z 

Hrs 
Flt Time: 
	

7.3 z 	„rs 

Purpose: _..rke  

Data System: Li n  

E 	A  

IcNoide e A SI,  p, 
System Eng: 

Aircraft Commander: 	

Cloy, R 
AVAPS: 

 

Co-Pilot: 

Navigator. 

Fiight Eng: 	

Ploy ot j  0 	/ 
Right Director. 	

n(1 	1,04)  

Avionics: 	

S A 
	

; 6 

AA: 	A.),‘ e 	
)  

A A: 

Crew Chief: 

     

     

     

t'S7Fv‘„ 

    

     

Name (Last, First) Activity on Aircraft 

Nnck, ri 

r 
C 

S c 

SC ■  

; 

Affiliation 

"RD 
I p(ZO 

14D 
LifYI ASf 

1)105,1"Si  

46(  i ,-1c,t /  

0175 

lemarics (Storm Name, Mission ID, Recco Times, Fix Times) 	Recco Times 

Storm Name: 
	 Z7,1NR 2,)W -25.6/0 

Mission /D_4/0443 3)0qA  iii17 a 170 hi/S11* 0e/  A/ 4''') 61)( C)9 C) 

16‘ 71  1/6W /Opou 

Penetration number and time 	fi to er‘ci .1.1 	1-.0K5 Vi n  XGLAt 

"Zo 61-5 0e-1-er/14117  Loadei 	
co -do 	4.,u 

"1-4to 	04-crylet- /tqz- l‘c-s- coos  
•"*. 	 Lou b voi (LA, 	r),,, 

(See reverse for 



mb mb mb mb /of1S. ado,  
losw) 04)0 11 267z;- 43der3 

cocw os 	/21 '13  5z 136c) 

   

   

  

MFG  amerce v 

   

Flight lD: 	086111a- 
v'llIMIM 
F  

FWV...-..A-F17-5)_,:  ,,F="___,, ,.:,  

e  a  

Time On: I Time Off: l b  3  z z 
7-f= 

Data Disposition / Date / Quality 
Flight Level Tapes 

Radar Tapes 

Cloud Physics Tapes / CDs 

Video Tapes 

Number 

I Dropsonde:s 

AXBT 

AXCP 

1 -'7 	Good: 	Bad: (;' 	iV 	 h(Ce  

4 6  d 
AXCTD 

Remarks: 
de k7ed 2 c hors d 	1/44(6)4, ), /sec, 



ENDURANCE REMAINING 2

0
W 
= 

Z
 

O
 

w
 

z
 

7
  

•
 

x
    
 

     1 <
-
 iac10 

a 	
. .u

s e.  oL, I<
  rD< 0 ei
  = zc1' t 

5
<

0
rW

  

• 
z

I0
<

,w
m

>
  

0
 

	

Z
 	

0
 

	

I= 	
i= 

Z
 	

tu 
0

 	
u) 

O
 

0
 
0
 	

0
 

i= 	
m

 c
l- 

	

I- 1
- 	

a_ 
I- 

CO 
111  I

—
 
X

 
t
<

 
X

 
O

 
M

 
-
I
 
I
I
I
 
	

ILI 
a
.
 
i
=

 
<

 
2
 

Ui  
2

 
• 

w
i
 
e

i
 
4

 
u

i
 
a

i
 

cc 
2
 

111 

0
 

0
 I 

en 
0
 

z
 

co 
o
 

re 
o

 

§;a|-
/U5.2§0.

 
 

a
0
1

2
0

 

•
 

purunim
m

uurorm
yr 

—
 



tLN 

K
D
 

Cr- 

L
L
 

0
 

ta 

a. 
A

A
A

:4010d 	 

9 9
 

O
 

O
 

o. 

0
• 

 
sc) 

2
 



O
 O

 

u_ 

M
E

I 
M

IE
N

 
M

E
M

 
C

O
M

 
HOBO  

CO
 

CO
 

IL
 

11C I
-

O
. 4

 

1
1

1
1

•W
III•••••1

 •••••••1
1

1
1

1
•1

 
•
•
•
•
•
0
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
E

•
•
•
•
•
•
 

N
m

a
n

o
m

a
n

m
a
s
im

m
u

m
m

 
im

m
ir-m

m
o

m
o

s
s
u

m
a
m

m
is

s
 

w
e

ir"
 	

••••••M
M

1
6
.1

1
•••• 

•
•
., 

W
W

II 	
EW

11111•111 
! 

M
AW

 
••' 

. 
t 

W
. 

W
 

• I 
t.. 

a cri  
N

W
! 

.
.
 

1
 

-k- 
•
 

F
IL

E
 

E
IM

IN
IN

E
E

 
E

L 
• _, 

M
E

E
 

•
 

, 
!M

E
E

 
. _ 

t _ T  

A
li
 

4  
• 

I
 

W
R

ig
1
1
1
6
•• 	

•
 

lia
n

••••••• 	
•
 

2W
o

 

cc 

DISTANCE REMAINING 

ETP = .5(TOTAL DISTANCE x  OUTBOUND WIND FACTOR)  

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
 

	

1
1
1
1
1
 

M
I
I
I
I
I
M

I
1
1
:
1
•
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
U

 

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
 	

 

1
1

1
1

1
1

1
1

1
1

1
1

1
1

1
1

1
1

1
1

1
1

0
1

1
1

1
1

0
1

1
1

1
1

I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
 

•••••W
rilL

IP
IE

M
2
IM

P
U

IP
IIIIIN

IE
R

N
M

IIM
Ile

liL
IM

IM
O

 M
E

M
 	

N
E

M
 

M
ENEW

111•1425W
A

L:11111Filltallik■Mr••••1111111111111111111111111111111 MEM 11111111111•11111111 MUM 
•••M

!llg'O
IE

Z•IM
M

P
1111lN

illIlP
rIllii7_R

E
LN

M
••••IM

IIIIIIIIIIL'IM
IIIIIE

 M
E

M
 IIIIIII••••• 

111111111611111M
INM

ENIM
M

EM
M

INIUM
M

OM
111•111•••••111111M

0•11111 M
EM

 
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
 111•111=1 

1111111111111111111111111111111111111111111■11  ••• m
u

m
.  

" 	
I I 	I 	I 	I II 	I I 	I I 	II 	II 	111  11111111  

mom. 
mom= 

0
 

0
 

O
N

IN
IV

IN
321 13n

d
 



REMARKS 

NSF  P oo  

NAVIGATOR FLIGHT DIRECTOR SCHEDULED / ACTUAL TAKEOFF Z DATE OF TAKEOFF 

16,0
0

  
re w

  

C' 

I— 

re 
11 

• 
et 

>
 

L.V 

0
 

—J 
1—

 



NOAA • AOC • SED 

N43RF AVAPS DROP LOG 
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